
Baptism Preparation Class Registration Form 

 

Name:  ________________________________ 

Address: ________________________________ 

City & Zip: ________________________________ 

 

Best way to reach you: Home Phone/Cell Phone 

#1__________________________________________ 

#2__________________________________________ 

E-Mail Address: ________________________________  

Registered member of:  

_____ St. Dominic  _____ St. Anthony 
_____ St. Augustine  _____ Other, why attending here? 

         
          

Will be attending the following class: 
____ Wed., Jan.  13, 2021  St. Anthony 

____ Tues., Feb. 09, 2021  St. Augustine 

____ Mon., Mar.  08, 2021 St. Dominic   

____ Wed., Apr.  14, 2021 St. Anthony 

____ Tues., May 11, 2021 St. Augustine 

____ Mon., June 14, 2021  St. Dominic  

____ Wed., July 14, 20201 St. Anthony 

____ Tues., Aug. 10, 2021  St. Augustine 

____ Mon., Sept. 13, 2021 St. Dominic 

____ Wed., Oct.  13, 2021 St. Anthony 

____ Tue., Nov.  09, 2021 St. Augustine 

____ Mon., Dec. 13, 2021 St. Dominic 

____ Wed., Jan. 12, 2022  St. Anthony 

 

St. Anthony: 2nd Wed. 7pm, Parish Center 
(Phyllis Mensing - 977-1569) 

St. Augustine: 2nd Tues. 7pm, Church; 526-4362 
(Phyllis Berndsen – 791-0069)    

St. Dominic: 2nd Mon. 7:30pm, Rectory; 526-7746 
(Mike Klein – 526-7920) 
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